Product Code-

Wattage-
Voltage

Colour Temperature (k)-
Beam Angle-
Optional Degree
Lumen output-
Lamp Base-
CRI-

Ip Rating-
Dimmable
Mounting Type-
Material-
Colour-

Warranty-

—~

mt In G2 91mm Downlight COB 13w

IFL-SHFI0091.BB27.M-
FP035001

13W
240vAC
2700K

30°

20°

740

COB

92+

IP20

Yes
Recess Mount
Aluminium
Black

5 Years Replacement

60° 609
1005
30¢° 30°
1509, 1
l
™~
- =P
D 92 (b 84)

21/07/2023



Product Code-

Wattage-
Voltage

Colour Temperature (k)-
Beam Angle-
Optional Degree
Lumen output-
Lamp Base-
CRI-

Ip Rating-
Dimmable
Mounting Type-
Material-
Colour-

Warranty-

—~

mt In G2 91mm Downlight COB 13w

IFL-SHFI0091.BB30.M-
FP035001

13W
240vAC
3000K

30°

20°

782

COB

92+

IP20

Yes
Recess Mount
Aluminium
Black

5 Years Replacement

60° 609
1005
30¢° 30°
1509, 1
l
™~
- =P
D 92 (b 84)

21/07/2023



Product Code-

Wattage-
Voltage

Colour Temperature (k)-
Beam Angle-
Optional Degree
Lumen output-
Lamp Base-
CRI-

Ip Rating-
Dimmable
Mounting Type-
Material-
Colour-

Warranty-

—~

mt In G2 91mm Downlight COB 13w

IFL-SHFI0091.BB40.M-
FP035001

13W
240vAC
4000K

30°

20°

835

COB

92+

IP20

Yes
Recess Mount
Aluminium
Black

5 Years Replacement

60° 609
1005
30¢° 30°
1509, 1
l
™~
- =P
D 92 (b 84)

21/07/2023



/ -
Shift In G2 91mm Downlight COB 13w

Product Code- IFL-SHFI0091.WB27.M-
FP035001 a5
Wattage- 13w 60° O 60°
Voltage 240vAC
Colour Temperature (k)- 2700K 17005
Beam Angle- 30° |
Optional Degree 20° 30° 207
Lumen output- 740 1509
Lamp Base- coOB
CRI- 92+
Ip Rating- IP20
Dimmable Yes B
Mounting Type- Recess Mount N
Material- Aluminium @
Colour- White
Warranty- 5 Years Replacement @ @2 (® 84)

21/07/2023



/ -
Shift In G2 91mm Downlight COB 13w

Product Code- IFL-SHFI0091.WB30.M-
FP035001 a5
Wattage- 13w 60° O 60°
Voltage 240vAC
Colour Temperature (k)- 3000K 17005
Beam Angle- 30° |
Optional Degree 20° 30° 207
Lumen output- 782 1509
Lamp Base- coOB
CRI- 92+
Ip Rating- IP20
Dimmable Yes B
Mounting Type- Recess Mount N
Material- Aluminium @
Colour- White
Warranty- 5 Years Replacement @ @2 (® 84)

21/07/2023



/ -
Shift In G2 91mm Downlight COB 13w

Product Code- IFL-SHFI0091.WB40.M-
FP035001 a5
Wattage- 13w 60° O 60°
Voltage 240vAC
Colour Temperature (k)- 4000K 17005
Beam Angle- 30° |
Optional Degree 20° 30° 207
Lumen output- 835 1509
Lamp Base- coOB
CRI- 92+
Ip Rating- IP20
Dimmable Yes B
Mounting Type- Recess Mount N
Material- Aluminium @
Colour- White
Warranty- 5 Years Replacement @ @2 (® 84)

21/07/2023
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